
Landesmeisterschaft Freistil

Reilingen, 01.02.2015

Klasse

Männer 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

65kg
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Ahmad Hazime SV Weingarten
TÜ 15:4

42
2:12

03
0:57

04
 1  4 15 5.III

2 Dominik Schmitt RSC Laudenbach
3:21

11
2:00

14
 0  2  6 7.

3 Philipp Lackus KSV Kirrlach
PS 6:1

34
TÜ 10:0

41
 2  7 16 1.I

4 Robin Laier KSV Ketsch
6:00

13
TÜ 14:2

42
TÜ 10:0

41
 2  9 25 3.II

Pool B

1 Marcel Purschke ASV Ladenburg
TÜ 17:7

42
2:01

03 Fr
 1  4 17 4.II

2 Dennis Spänle ASV Bruchsal
5:02

11 Fr
0:32

03
 0  1  7 6.III

3 Florian Losmann KSV Schriesheim
Fr

TÜ 11:0

41
TÜ 10:0

42
 2  8 21 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Ahmad Hazime - Robin Laier

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Dennis Spänle - Florian Losmann

1-Fr Marcel Purschke (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Ahmad Hazime SV Weingarten 5 5.SS 6:0

Pool B 2 Dennis Spänle ASV Bruchsal 0 6.02:43

Pool A 4 Robin Laier KSV Ketsch 4 3.TÜ 11:0

Pool B 1 Marcel Purschke ASV Ladenburg 0 4.01:44

Pool A 3 Philipp Lackus KSV Kirrlach 3 1.PS 4:1

Pool B 3 Florian Losmann KSV Schriesheim 1 2.06:00
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